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Sportpisztoly 20 pontlovés:

Kocsi
Nagy
Kiss
Kovacs
Vincze
Foldvari
Vajo
Bedd
Németh

Tamas
Imre
Zoltan
Attila
Jozsef
Péter
Péter Zsolt
Zoltan
Csaba

1977
1970
1958
1981
1955
1978
1960
1978
1982

Kézponti gyijtasa pisztoly 20 pontlévés

Kocsi
Nagy
Kovacs
Cseh
Kovacs
Berkes
Regali
Vajé
Kiss
Kovacs
Béres
Bardos
Bedd
Németh

Orban Laszlo
Nk.vbird

Tamas
Imre

Attila
Laszlo
Imre

Maté
Laszlé dr
Péter Zsolt
Zoltan
Istvan
Jozsef Laszlo
Péter dr
Zoltan
Csaba

1977
1970
1981
1972
1960
1991
1963
1960
1958
1969
1964
1946
1978
1982

ALE
Kébanyai PLE
ALE
Euro Gun SE
ALE
ALE
BRSE
Euro Gun SE
Euro Gun SE

ALE
Kébanyai PLE
Euro Gun SE

ALE

ALE

ALE

ALE

BRSE
ALE
ALE

BRSE

ALE
Euro Gun SE
Euro Gun SE

Petré Sara
Nk.vbird

181
164
154
162
149
145
140
130
80

180
166
164
161
153
152
152
149
148
143
140
137
129
64

2x10
1x10



